S.NO.SEM/2019/130

M.A. PART II (III SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2019.

The result of the following candidates of Part
(ITI Semester) Master of Arts (M.A.) in Punjabi Examination held
November/December, 2019 is shown hereunder:-

ER- Essential Reappear.

Roll No. Name of Candidate I SEMESTER IIT SEMESTER
(Out of 400) (Out of 400)

55501 ACHINT KAUR (W) ER-301
D/0O HARBINDER SINGH

55502 ANITA KAUR (W) ER-301, 303
D/0O MADAN SINGH

55503 BALVINDER KAUR (W) ER-303
D/O JSWANT LAL

55504 CHAHAT VOHRA (W) 247 235

55505 GUNJAN (W) ER-301,303
D/O MANOJ

55506 HARJOT KAUR SAINI (W) 215

55507 JASMEEN KAUR (W) 271

D/O HARVINDER SINGH

55508 JASPREET KAUR (W) 222
D/O HARPAL SINGH

55509 MANMEET KAUR (W) 201
D/O JOGINDER SINGH

55510 MEHAR ARNEJA (W) ER-301
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. IN PUNJABI PART II

(SEMESTER IIT)

EXAMINATION,

I SEMESTER
(Out of 400)

IIT SEMESTER
(Out of 400)

55512

55513

55514

55515

55516

55517

55518

55519

55520

55521

55522

55601

55602

55605

55606

NUPUR CHOUDHARY (W)
PRIYA KUMARI (W)

SATVINDER KAUR (W)
D/O KULDEEP SINGH

SEHAJ KAUR (W)
D/O JOGINDER SINGH

SIMRAN KAUR (W)
D/O SURJIT SINGH

SIMRAN KAUR SAINI (W)

SOUNSIMRAN KAUR (W)
D/0O NARAIN SINGH

SURPREET KAUR (W)
D/0 BALVINDER SINGH

TARUNA GHERA (W)

VAISHALI (W)
D/O SANJAY SETHI

YOGITA RAJ (W)

SRI GURU NANAK DEV KHALSA COLLEGE

AMANDEEP SINGH
S/0 AMARJEET SINGH

BARKHA (W)
D/O MUKESH CHAND

HARPAL SINGH
S/0 NARINDER SINGH

KAJAL RAJPUT (W)

216

247
234

259

226

214

ER-301, 303,
304 (1)

226

ER-301, 303
ER-301

ER-301

227

234

ER-301

ER-301

ER-301
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. IN PUNJABI PART II

(SEMESTER IIT)

EXAMINATION,

I SEMESTER
(Out of 400)

IIT SEMESTER
(Out of 400)

55608

55609

55611

55612

55613

55614

55615

22464

55701

55702

55703

55704

55705

55706

55707

PARMEET SINGH
PRITHVI PAL SINGH

RAMANDEEP SINGH
S/0 IQBAL SINGH

RAMANJEET KAUR (W)
D/O GURMEET SINGH

RATINDER SINGH NARULA
SATNAM SINGH

SHIVANI SINGH (W)

GURTEJ SINGH
BALWINDER SINGH

DEEPA (W)
D/0O SOHAN LAL NAWARIA

GIRISHA PURI (W)

INDERJEET KAUR (W)
D/O BHUPINDER SINGH

ISHMEET KAUR (W)
D/O CHARANJEET SINGH

LAKHVEER SINGH

MANPRET KAUR (W)
D/0O BAGHEL SINGH

NISHAN SINGH
S/0 SUKHVINDER SINGH

232
217

ER-301

279

229
ER-301

ER-301

254

ER-301, 303

244

274

290

271

305

264
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. IN PUNJABI PART II (SEMESTER III) EXAMINATION, 2019.

Roll No. Name of Candidate I SEMESTER IIT SEMESTER
(Out of 400) (Out of 400)

55708 RAMSHA (W) 261
D/O ZAHEER AHMED

NON-COLLEGIATE WOMEN’S EDUCATION BOARD

55801 AAMNA (W) ER-303,304 (i)
D/O MOHD SAJID

55802 ANJALI (W) 216
D/O JAGDEEP SINGH

55803 ARUSHI NARANG (W) ER-101 ER-301, 302,
303,304 (1)
55804 ASHMINDER KAUR (W) ER-101,102 ER-301, 302,303

D/O GURDEV SINGH

55805 DALPREET KAUR (W) 189 ER-301
D/O DHARMENDER SINGH

55807 JASLEEN KAUR (W) 174
D/O RANDHIR SINGH

55809 MAMTA CHOPRA (W) 245

55810 NAVNEET KAUR (W) 218
D/O MANJIT SINGH

55811 RAVINDER KAUR (W) 205
D/O SANMUKH SINGH

55812 ROOP KAMAL KAUR (W) ER-301, 302
D/O GURINDER SINGH

55813 SARABJEET KAUR (W) ER-301, 302,
D/O GURVINDER SINGH 303,304 (1)
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. IN PUNJABI PART II (SEMESTER III) EXAMINATION, 2019.

Roll No. Name of Candidate I SEMESTER IIT SEMESTER
(Out of 400) (Out of 400)

55814 SHILPA BHARTI (W) 224

55815 SIMRAN KAUR (W) 188 205
D/0O MANMOHAN SINGH

55816 SIMRANJIT KAUR (W) ER-302
D/O NARINDER SINGH
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JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS)
DEAN (EXAMINATIONS)

Delhi, the 24th February, 2020.
-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is
noticed..



